This pro-forma consolidated financial data is provided for comparative purposes
only, and does not purport to be indicative of the actual financial position or
results of operations had the acquisition occurred at the beginning of the
fiscal period presented, nor are they necessarily indicative of the results of
future operations.

Edgar Filing: UNITED MANAGEMENT INC - Form 8-K

14

   UNITED MANAGEMENT INC.
   (A Development Stage Company)

   PRO-FORMA CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET

   MARCH 31, 2001
   (Stated in U.S. Dollars)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   UNITED   RRUN
   MANAGEMENT   VENTURES
   INC.   INC.   ADJUSTMENTS   PRO-FORMA
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ASSETS

Current
   Cash   $ 116,438   $   3,685   $   -   $  120,123

Computer Equipment   -   5,796   -   5,796
Investment   -   6,750   -   6,750
   -------------------------------------------------------------------------

   $ 116,438   $   16,231   $   -   $  132,669
============================================================================================================

LIABILITIES

Current
   Accounts payable   $  58,690   $  250,846   $   -   $  309,536
   Loans payable   13,106   183,942   -   197,048
   -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   71,796   434,788   -   506,584

Common Shares Subject To
 Reconfirmation   115,368   -   -   115,368
   -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   187,164   434,788   -   621,952
   -------------------------------------------------------------------------

SHAREHOLDERS'
 DEFICIENCY

Share Capital   50   6,109 (b)   (50)   6,109

Additional Paid In Capital   15,670   4,622 (b)   (15,670)   4,622

Deficit   (86,446)   (429,288)(b)   18,955   (500,014)
   (b)   (3,235)
   -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   (70,726)   (418,557)   -   (489,283)
   -------------------------------------------------------------------------

   $ 116,438   $   16,231   $   -   $  132,669
============================================================================================================

   F-53

   UNITED MANAGEMENT INC.
   (A Development Stage Company)

Edgar Filing: UNITED MANAGEMENT INC - Form 8-K

15

   PRO-FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

   YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2000
   (Stated in U.S. Dollars)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------